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OVER 5 ACRES AND 25 MINUTES FROM RED DEER. 

5 LARGE BEDROOMS, country style kitchen,

WRAP AROUND DECK with a cozy sunroom, the list goes on.

A LITTLE PIECE OF PARADISE

For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page 5 or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

Rick
Burega

403.350.6023403.350.6023 403-350-6023 • rickburega@royallepage.ca403-350-6023 • rickburega@royallepage.ca

Mint condition modifi ed 
bi-level. Located on a quiet 

close near schools & parks. This 5 
bdrm 3 bath home offers plenty 
of room for a large family. Large 

family room, lots of upgrades. 

Attractive 2 storey. Gas 
fi replace and main fl oor offi ce 

and laundry. Deluxe master 
ensuite plus a ton of closet space.

New half duplex- backs 
onto a green space! 9’ ceilings, 

maple cabinets, SS appliance 
package & granite island. 3 bdrms 

upstairs with walk in closet in 
master, & cheater door to bath.

Custom built, backs onto a 
green. Awersome kitchen offers 

a huge island, rich cabinetry, & SS 
appl. Superb master has vaulted 

ceilings, 5 piece bath & walk 
in closets.

Spacious bungalow with 
lots of quality features. Tile & 
hdwd, great room with gas FP, 

large island, kitchen with maple 
cabinets & corner pantry. Huge 
FR, in slab heat, heated garage.

View of the lake. Custom 
built walkout with a load of 

extras. Large rooms throughout. 
Triple garage and two acre lot. 

$269,900 $409,900 $395,000 $464,900 $475,000 $534,900

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900403.346.8900

ANDERSANDERS
Great family home located in Aspen Ridge!  
Boasting 5 bdrms, 3 baths, 5pc ensuite, 
fi replace, wet bar & huge family room!

Hillside Bungalow overlooking CITY OF RED 
DEER! This home has it all!  Extensive Reno’s! 

7 tier water fall, beautiful curb appeal.

Walk-out Bi-Level in Aspen Ridge! Former Show Home.  
Fabulous layout! 4 Bdrms, 3 Bths, king size master w/ 

5pc ensuite, main fl r laundry, att. & det. garage!

ANDERS ON THE LAKEANDERS ON THE LAKE

FABULOUS INDOOR POOLFABULOUS INDOOR POOL

TTextext LORI  LORI at at 
403-350-9700403-350-9700
TTextext JEFF  JEFF atat

  403-872-0123403-872-0123
Twitter: Twitter: 

@JeffTheRealtor@JeffTheRealtor - No Condo Fees! 

- Executive style 1/2 

duplex

- 3 bedrooms upstairs, 

ensuite in master bdrm

- 5 bedroom, beautiful 

Modified bi-level

- All extras & upgrades 

you’d expect

- Vanier East sub-division

- Grandview area, across 

from School

- 3 bdrms, mature landscaping

- gas fireplace, newer 

furnace & hwt

- Like-new with 2 bed, 

2 bath

- Fully landscaped & 

fenced

- A/C, roughed in u/f heat

- Best Deal In Town!

- Fully Finished with SIX 

bedrooms

- Landscaped & fenced

Call Kevin, Lori or Jeff for all their  Up-To-The-MinuteUp-To-The-Minute  Listings at 430-346-8900!

For More Information check out For More Information check out 
www.kevinglover.cawww.kevinglover.ca

 

•••• www.yourcentra la lber tareal tor. com ••••
403-340-6789403-340-6789

Garry Garry 
RaabisRaabis

SPECTACULAR PROPERTYSPECTACULAR PROPERTY
245 acres, 1 mile river front

6500 soft Mansion. 10 minutes from 
Red Deer on pavement 

$4,900,000 CALL GARRY 340-6789

LIFE AT THE LAKELIFE AT THE LAKE
Walkout hillside bungalow with 

gorgeous panoramic view of Gull Lake, 
with attached garage, man cave, pole 
shed, horse shelter all on 4.25 acres.

$685,000.  CALL GARRY 340-6789

RIMBEY AREARIMBEY AREA
Full ¼ 2 miles from pavement. Large 
bungalow with bunkhouse, htd 30x40 
garage. 110’x30’ barn on cement. Cross 

fenced and great livestock set up. 
$599,999

ALIXALIX
Beautiful, fully upgraded with A/C, 

hardwood, htd garage, RV parking, super 
location. Immediate possession

$269,000

 

41 BENNETT ST41 BENNETT ST
Perfect Revenue 2 bedroom condo 
across from Bower mall. Looking 
for  great location and opportunity. 
Call Alex!
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

38019 RR 270

A LUXURY CUSTOM BUILT  
home on a private 4.50 acres 
just south of city limits. Home 
features 2773 sq ft w/ 5 bdrms 

& 3 baths. Plus includes a 40x80 heated shop. Further details at 
www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal showing 

call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!

••  PENHOLD ••
$249,900

1126 Windsor Ave 

T H I S  M O D E R N  C O Z Y 

BUNGALOW In a mature area 
of Penhold is sure to impress 
the unique buyer. 2 bedrooms 

& 1 bath with 2 comfortable living rooms. Hardwood throughout, 
tiled entrance. Maple kitchen with stainless appliances. Double 
detached garage and a great sized backyard all fenced and 
landscaped.  Call MIKE SNELL 403-352-9280 today for more 

details or visit www.mikesnell.ca.

$445,000

73 Tyson Crescent

1661 SQ FT 2 STOREY  offering 
3 bedrooms and 1.5 bathrooms. 
A nice open living room with 
bright windows, modern kitchen 
with maple cabinets and granite 

counters. Double attached garage, main floor laundry and deck in 
the South backyard. Call MIKE SNELL 403-352-9280 today for 

more details or visit www.mikesnell.ca.

$514,000

38 Truant Crescent

STYLISH AND UPGRADED  
This modern 4 bedroom 2 
storey has all 4 rooms on the 
upper level. Main floor laundry, 
beautiful laminate floors. Custom 

stylish cabinets with granite counters, stainless appliances, great 
bonus room with roughed in 5.1 theater. Be sure to add this one to 
your list. Call MIKE SNELL 403-352-9280 today for more details 

or visit www.mikesnell.ca.

OPEN HOUSE • SAT. JAN 28 1-3 P.M.

$389,900

73 Dempsey Street

4 BED 3 BATH BI-LEVEL

C/W Self Contained In-Law 
Suite. Double Detached Garage, M/F Laundry, Upgraded 
Kitchen & Appliances. No Maintenance. Tier Deck. Fully 
Landscaped. MLS# CA0097709 Contact Christina Blair

403-343-3020 for more info.

$429,900

20 Best Crescent

TERRIFIC HOME Terrific Loca-
tion. Set on a crescent with a 
huge park in front, this 2700 

sq. ft. walk out Bi -level is to die for. Immaculate condition. 
This is a home you must see.  Ivan Busenius 403-350-8102,

www.ivanb.ca

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
OPEN HOUSE • SAT. JAN 28 2-4 P.M.

$529,900

48 Alton Close

LOADED WITH UPGRADES 
this one of a kind bungalow is 

located on a keyhole close in desirable Anders South. Home is 
fully finished & features 1606 sq ft with 4 bdrms, 3 baths, fenced 
w/ mature landscaping and a 22x22 attached garage. Further 

details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal 

showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW PRICE!
NEW PRICE! OPEN HOUSE • SAT. JAN 28 1-3 P.M.

$355,000

 439-6 Michener Blvd.

THE ULTIMATE SUITE In Sier-
ras of Michener-  Top floor corner 
unit facing west , this 2 bedroom 

2 bath suite is the best in the building. You want to call for a view-
ing of this immaculate unit. Call me now for details.  Ivan Busenius 

403-350-8102, www.ivanb.ca

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
OPEN HOUSE • SUN. JAN 29 2-4 P.M.

$158,500

214, 260 Duston Street

HEATED UNDERGROUND 
parking available with this unit! 
Second floor condo apartment 
featuring 887 sq ft w/ 1 bdrm 

plus den and 1 bath. Nice layout w/ NW facing balcony. Further 

details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal 

showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW PRICE!
NEW PRICE!

$267,500

6299 Orr Drive

ONE OWNER home shows 
with pride. This fully finished ½ 

duplex features 965 sq ft w/ 4 bdrms, 2 baths, main floor laundry 
and private deck overlooking the large north facing yard. Further 

details at www.tonysankovic.com or to set up your personal 

showing call/text 403.391.4236.

NEW LISTING!

NEW LISTING!
OPEN HOUSE • SAT. JAN 28, 1-3 P.M.

$264,900 

3821 - 59 AVE. CRES.

WEST PARK! Located 
across from a park! This fully 
developed 2 bedroom bungalow 
is a great starter home or 
revenue property. Shingles 

on house & garage were replaced in 2015. Double car garage. 
Quick possession available. Call or text Bryan Wilson at

403-340-9436 for your appt. to view.

REDUCED
REDUCED



Nobody Sells More Real Estate Than
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